J-77
High Temperature Industrial
Infrared Thermometer
Non-Contact Temperature Measurement
with Integral Display and Analog Output
OS555A Series
The OMEGA® OS555A Series
industrial high performance

for OEM Applications
†† Refer to Accessories on next page for
NIST calibration ordering information.
Optional††
U Measure from 538 to
2482°C (1000 to 4500°F)
U See Thru Glass Window
Applications
U 1% Rdg Accuracy
U 110:1 Field of View
U Voltage/Current
Analog Output
OS550-MN
mounting nut.
OS550-MF
mounting flange.
J-78
J
** One unit suitable for aligning many sensor heads.
Accessories
 Model No. Description
 OS550-AP Air purge collar
 OS550-WC Air/water cool jacket
 OS550-MF Mounting flange
 OS550-MB Right angle mounting bracket
 OS550-MN Mounting nut
 OS550-LS Laser sighting**
 CAL-3-IR-X†† NIST calibration certification
 PSR-24S  Regulated 24 Vdc @ 400 mA supply,
90 to 264 Vac input, screw terminal
 PSR-24L  Regulated 24 Vdc @ 400 mA supply,
90 to 264 Vac input, stripped leads
 WRS232-USB Wireless RS232 transceiver kit
 TX8-100 Power/output extension cable, 30 m (100')
 OM-CONV-USB RS232 to USB interface converter
 OS550A-PCAB-15 Power/output cable connector, 4.5 m (15')
 OS550A-PCAB-100 Power/output cable connector, 30 m (100')
WRS232-USB
wireless transceiver
sold separately.
OS555AM-V1, infrared
industrial thermometer
with 0 to 5 Vdc analog
output aluminum
enclosure.
OS555A-V1-BB (OEM version)
shown smaller than actual size.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* Specify analog output signal: “MA” for 4 to 20 mA, “V1” for 0 to 5 Vdc or “MV” for
1 mV/degree.
To order with longer sensor head cable, up to 15 m (50"), add suffix “-(†)FT” to model number,
and add additional cost for each additional foot over 15". † Specify length in feet.
Ordering Examples: OS555A-V1, infrared thermometer with 538 to 2482°C (1000 to 4500°F)
range, 110 to 1 field of view, 0 to 5 Vdc output.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years.
8.7"
0.5" @ 0